FBI Agents Association G-Man Shootout

P. O. Box 7819 Northridge, California 91327

2018 SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

(Scramble Format)

You are asked to provide all requested information, especially a contact phone number and e-mail address so that we may e-mail your confirmation.

Company:						
Name:						
Address:						
City:			_State:	Zip:		
Best Contact Ph	none #: ()				
Shirt Size	Male	() Female	⊖()			
E-Mail Address	3 :					
LEVEL OF SP	ONSORSHIP:	Please check	☐ the appropriate	selection:		
□ \$500 Bronze	□ \$1,500 Silver		□ \$5,000 Platinum	☐ FBIAA G-Man Shootout Tournament Sponsor		
	ering with your own r group is kept toget		rovide the names	of all other golfer(s) in your group to		
2			3			
(1	E-mail address)		(E-mail address)			
Shirt Size	Male()Fe	emale ()	Shirt Size	Male () Female ()		
4						
(1	E-mail address)					
Shirt Size	Male () Fe	emale ()				

[Sponsors please note that clothing merchandise must be ordered in advance of the tournament. Please provide sizes no later than <u>August 1, 2018</u>.]

ENTRY FEE:						
Sponsorship Category	[Bronze/Silver/Gol	d/Platinum/Tournament S	Sponsor]	Total price		
·	ıy-In & Raffle inc	# of player(s) luded in <u>Tournament</u>		Total price		
(men & women / cash prizes wi	ll be awarded) a either thru the pro the Grand Priz	and a hole-in-one prize- e-pay or at the tourn e drawing. Pre-paid	ze. There will ament registra raffle tickets v	tion are not eligible for any prizes vill be in your registration		
Raffle Tickets ONLY - \$20.0 (25 ti	00 for ckets per set)	# of sets		Total price		
Additional Buffet Tickets -	\$20.00 each	# of tickets		Total price		
			TOTAL A	TAL AMOUNT		
	Make your	check payable	to: FBIA	<u>A</u>		
MAIL INFORMATION:						
Diagram weilt	to. EDIA	۸				

Please mail to: FBIAA

P. O. Box 7819

Northridge, CA 91327

CANCELLATIONS:

Please remember that space is limited. If you find that you cannot attend after we have received your registration, we strongly encourage you to find a replacement for yourself and to handle the fee exchange on your own. Unfortunately, the committee cannot be responsible for finding replacements. Partial refunds for cancellations will be determined on an individual basis, based on costs committed and those that would impact the amount of the charitable contribution to the scholarship fund. Refunds will be made only in the name of the payee and mailed to the address given for the payee.

Any questions please call (818) 266-9181.